
163

164/1

161/1

161/2

167/1

167/2

17
1/

10
8

171/109 171/111

172/1

172/2

172/3

341

343

171/1

171/2

171/18

205/2

259

Na zahrádkách

R
ad

on
ic

ká

335/5

335/6

335/4

497

312

322/7

332

157

33
6

149

183

322/8

321

152

1/3

328

313

329

322/3

22
3323

184

318

251

358

233

200

322/5

316

151

150

153

318

322/4

187

322/9

188

314

222

190

315

304

335/1

158

317

261/17

35
9

322/1

330

334

322/6

335/2

189

155

156

331

324

185

311/1

311/2

322/11

546

388

406

408

524

409

335/3

586

154/1

15
4/

2

V Oužlabině

Na Plachotě

Na P
lac

ho
tě

Na P
lac

ho
tě

315/2

236.02235.98235.86

235.90
236.21 236.77236.72236.59

236.68

237.06

237.01237.15

237.10
237.22237.07

237.13

237.09

237.01237.15

237.09236.95

237.04

236.99236.96

237.07236.93237.03

236.97236.95236.80

236.88

236.79

236.81

236.78236.91

236.94
237.00

236.97
237.04

236.91
236.93236.85236.87236.72

236.81
236.77

236.87236.97
236.95236.84

236.77236.88
236.88236.78236.89236.77

237.01

236.77

236.81
236.84

236.77236.90

236.89

236.95

236.88237.01

236.93236.79

236.87
236.90236.89236.75

236.85

236.84

236.96

237.04237.01

236.89237.03237.08236.94

237.04
237.18

237.23

237.17

237.12237.22
237.10

237.16237.02
237.17

236.81

236.86

237.01
236.98237.05237.07

237.07

236.89

236.81

236.88

236.87236.70236.92236.94
237.10

236.84

236.88

236.62236.52236.81236.83
236.99

236.72

236.52

236.51236.45236.80236.82
236.88

236.84
236.71236.76236.51

236.63

236.55

236.68

236.60236.52236.48236.73236.73236.83
236.83

236.82

236.83

236.85

236.96

237.06

237.19
237.20

237.15
237.12

237.19

237.32237.21

236.99

237.16
237.24

237.32

237.30237.29

237.29

237.26
237.36

237.27

231.62
231.66231.52

231.50

231.92232.12231.98

231.97231.95232.12

232.06

232.81
232.91232.76

232.78232.91

233.19
233.13

233.19
233.28233.14

233.06

233.43

233.64233.50

233.56
233.85233.71

234.00233.87

234.31

234.73234.60 235.55235.40

235.43235.31
235.72235.67235.54

236.56236.42
236.77

237.56
237.66

237.50

237.46
237.55237.53237.58

237.07237.01237.01

236.83
236.51

235.60235.15234.73
234.68235.29 235.73

235.75
234.71

233.79

233.37

233.90

229.91
229.90

229.86

229.78
229.85

229.96

229.97230.00229.76

229.81
229.89

229.95

229.96

230.07

230.03
230.21

230.21

230.16
230.45

230.72

230.89
230.87

230.50

230.46230.65230.71230.52

230.59230.74
231.34231.19

231.23231.36231.29231.26231.13

230.52

230.41

230.29

230.37

230.05
230.03

230.14
229.67

229.80

229.89

229.70229.65

229.52
229.57

229.70

229.83

229.68
229.65

229.41
229.37

229.60

229.45
229.28

229.26

229.12

229.23229.37

229.33229.26
229.25

229.25

229.17

229.24

229.10

229.09229.09
229.09229.11

230.95

231.31

232.15

231.69

232.11

231.43

230.99

230.62

232.26

231.21
230.48

230.00

230.24

230.34

230.81

231.28

237.17

237.28

237.37

237.21

237.19

237.43

237.47

237.31

237.13

237.21
237.21

236.96

236.88

237.14

237.17

237.13

236.94

236.83

236.72

237.00

236.96

236.72

236.67

236.56

237.04

237.04236.97

237.05

236.87

236.85

236.74

236.47

236.55

236.97

236.80

236.69

236.56

236.42

236.89

237.06

236.64

236.47

236.32

236.27

236.25

236.90

236.61

236.30

236.17

236.10

236.08

236.63

236.45

236.22

236.13

236.25

236.91

236.81

237.20 236.99

237.30

237.18

237.19

236.31

237.30237.39

236.04

236.52 236.96

235.12

233.51

235.75234.91

235.25

235.28

234.37

234.31

233.38

232.26

230.95

232.66

234.38

235.60

235.55

237.00

236.50

236.90

236.45

236.60

236.05

236.10

236.05

236.30

236.20

PŘÍLOHA Č. 2

HRANICE ZASTAVITELNÉHO ÚZEMÍ


	příloha č.2_152

